   WT7160
Multi-Mode Flyback PWM Controller
Copyright 2020 Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Weltrend reserves right to modify all information contained in this document without notice.
WT7160
Multi-Mode Flyback
PWM Controller
Product Spec.

Weltrend reserves right to modify all information contained in this document without notice.
- 14 -
 8. Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Ordering Number
Tapping
(EA/Reel)
WT7160L SOP-8 WT7160L-SG08AWT 4000
WT7160R SOP-8 WT7160R-SG08AWT 4000
Example
emaN tcudorP
epyT egakcaP
tnuoC niP